city of

PALMERSTON

Full Registration Fees for Cats and Dogs for the Year

Category Detail

Applicable Fees & Charges

2023/2024 |2024/2025 Fees

S eEIe NS Entire Dog Registration

Entire Cat Registration

Desexed Dog Registration

Desexed Cat Registration

Concession/ Pensioner Fee (Entire Dog)

Concession/ Pensioner Fee (Entire Cat)

Concession/ Pensioner Fee (Desexed Dog)

Concession/ Pensioner Fee (Desexed Cat)

Accredited Assistance Animals

$109.00

$54.50

$26.00

$13.00

No charge

$109.00

$109.00

$54.50

$54.50

$26.00

$26.00

$13.00

$13.00

No charge

No change

New fee

No change

New Fee

No change

New fee

No change

New Fee

No change
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Dogs and cats under three months (3) of age. $11.00 No charge Removal of fee

Foster Animal Registration *new line* - Temporary 3-month registration- New fees and changes line. No charge, temporary
No Charge. registration

Quarterly Fee Structure (applicable to new animals only)

Quarterly Payment Options September to November December to February March to May June to August

Entire Dog and Cat Registration $120.00 $90.00 $60.00 $30.00

Desexed Dog and Cats or NACA Trained $25.00 $18.75 $12.50 $6.25

Concession/ Pension Entire Dog or Cat $25.00 $18.75 $12.50 $6.25

Concession/ Pension Desexed Dog or Cat $10.00 $7.50 $5.00 $2.50

Dangerous Dog Registration $350.00 $262.50 $175.00 $87.50

Animal Licence Fee $215.00 $161.25 $107.50 $53.75

Note: Licence application will remain the
same
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Additional Fees Supported

Category Detail 2023/2024 2024/2025
Fees

Pound services and

additional fees

General Fees Supported Desexing and Microchipping - $10.00 New fee Ongoing microchipping and desexing events.
Campaign* *new fee*

Tag replacement $11.00 $11.00 Nil
Pound Fees Microchipping- Conditions of Release for NA $12.00 New fee Impounded dogs will require a microchip
non-microchipped dogs *new fee* pending release from the pound. $12.00 has
been applied to cover the cost of the physical
chip.

Unregistered dog release fee $212.00 $212.00 Nil

Registered dog release fee $145.00 $145.00 Nil

Additional fee for dog impounded out of $88.00 $88.00 Nil

hours
Daily charge $57.00 $57.00 Nil
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